Vacuum science... product solution.
Edwards Active Digital Controller (ADC) is a compact single line vacuum gauge controller and display,
featuring a bright LED display and simple push-button controls. The ADC automatically recognises
compatible Edwards gauges, loads the appropriate look-up table and displays the pressure in
commonly used vacuum units.
•	 Plug and Go operation
ͳͳ Simply plug in the mains supply, connect the
gauge and the ADC displays the measured

Storage temperature -30 to +70°C
Max ambient operating humidity 90% RH non-condensing at 40°C
Ordering information
Product description Order number
Controllers
  ADC standard D39590000
  ADC MkII Enhanced D39591500
Certificated Controllers
  Controllers are supplied certificated traceable to national standards
  ADC standard, Certificated D3959000C
  ADC MkII Enhanced, Certificated D3959150C
The above controllers are certificated on their own without gauges. Contact
Edwards for controllers certificated with Active gauges as a set.
Interface cables
  2m RS232 interface cable D39700834
Mains cables
  2m UK plug D40013025
  2m USA plug D40013120
  2m Northern European plug D40013030
Example compatible gauges
  APG100-XM-NW16 D02601000
  APGX-H-NW25 D02392000
  WRG-S-NW25 D14701000
Active gauge cables (include FCC68/RJ45 compatible connectors at both ends)
  0.5 Active gauge cable D40001005
  1m Active gauge cable D40001010
  3m Active gauge cable D40001030
  5m Active gauge cable D40001050
  10m Active gauge cable D40001100
  15m Active gauge cable D40001150
  25m Active gauge cable D40001250
  50m Active gauge cable D40001500
  100m Active gauge cable D40001999
Standards
Electrical safety BS EN 61010-1 2001
Electrical noise immunity BS EN 61326 (Industrial location, class
B emissions)